
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 56 - TDJ56 D2 TOP

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

..
PHILIPPOT Nathan (RLP56)

BOUYAT Leo (RLP56)

GUILLERME Lucas (ALP56)

BOZEC Youenn (ALP56)
10 3.00

Ben1/Ben2
PIERRES Owen (LFVK56)

ALLAIRE Titouan (AOBD56)

SELO Anton (BAB56)

LE DIODIC Maxence (BAB56)
10 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
CELO Kadoan (AOBD56)

NOEL Enzo (AOBD56)

LE GRUMELEC Mattys (ALP56)

LE DIODIC Mathis (BAB56)
10 3.00

Jun1/Jun2
RENAUD Youen (FLAME56)

NOEL Mathy (AOBD56)

EZANNO Quentin (BCA56)

ZWOLSKA-SCHMITT Elouan

(BCA56)

10 3.00

Min1/Min2
LE MARC'HADOUR Erwan

(BCV56)JUBIN Cyriel (LFVK56)

CABIOCH Alexis (BCTN56)

COILIER Lucas (ADBDC56)
8 3.00

Pou
LE BERRE Jules (FLAME56)

MIGNOT Yanis (FLAME56)

MARTIN Sacha (FLAME56)

GUITTER Axel (ABPLB56)
8 3.00

Vet1
VARIN Lylian (PB-56)

LORHO Remy (PB-56)

YANN Gaëtan (ALP56)

MOUSSEIGNE Dorian (ALP56)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

Jun1/Jun2
LE CLERE Alyssa (FLAME56)

COULOMBEAUX Sarah (BCV56)

RESET Erinn (BUSQ56)

CARON Pauline (FLLBC56)
10 3.43

Ben1/Ben2
VANDOOREN Julie (BUSQ56)

BLOINO Léa (BUSQ56)

LEROUX Arwenn (PB-56)

LE DIFFON RICHEUX Zoe (BAB56)
8 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
SUCHER Angelique (BCM56)

ALLAIRE Charline (AOBD56)

GUTFRIED Rozenn (BPP56)

GASTINE Harmény (ALP56)
12 3.00

Min1/Min2
VANDOOREN Camille (BUSQ56)

LE METAYER Eloïse (BUSQ56)

BREAU Celia (ADBDC56)

ALLAIN Emma (BCV56)
10 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

..
KRUMEICH Sarah (LFVK56)

MEILLERAY Ewen (LFVK56)

MOUSSEIGNE Alia (ALP56)

CURRIER Malcom (ALP56)
10 3.00

Ben1/Ben2
VANDOOREN Camille (BUSQ56)

ALLAIRE Titouan (AOBD56)

GUILLERME Chloé (ALP56)

PIERRES Owen (LFVK56)
12 3.00

Cad1/Cad2
LE GLAUNEC Maïnna (AOBD56)

NOEL Enzo (AOBD56)

CHIRON Lou-ann (AOBD56)

CELO Kadoan (AOBD56)
16 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Départemental 56 - TDJ56 D2 TOP

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

Jun1/Jun2
LE PENVEN Lou (AOBD56)

RENAUD Youen (FLAME56)

RESET Erinn (BUSQ56)

NOEL Mathy (AOBD56)
12 3.00

Min1/Min2
ALLAIRE Charline (AOBD56)

LE MARC'HADOUR Erwan

(BCV56)

SUCHER Angelique (BCM56)

CABIOCH Alexis (BCTN56)
14 3.00


